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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Query on Teledyne UFO-130-2
2 messages

Ashok Kumar <Ashok.Kumar@steripharm.ae> 14 February 2023 at 12:54
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Pranav Prakash <pranav.prakash@steripharm.ae>, "viamedinbox@gmail.com" <viamedinbox@gmail.com>, Parvathy <Parvathy@steripharm.ae>, Anoop Varghese
<Anoop.Varghese@vasmed.in>, Winty K Nair <Winty.Nair@vasmed.in>, Chandrashekhara H <Chandrashekhara.h@vasmed.in>

Dear Kate,

 

Please find the below agent details. Kindly proceed accordingly and forward the corresponding invoice and packing list when ready.

 

Origin Agent Details :

Nikki Hall

Business Development Manager

Edge Worldwide Logistics Limited

*T:02039656481

*M: +44 (0) 7545600767

E-mail: nikki.hall@edgewl.com

Website: www.edgewl.com  

 

 

Thanks,

 

Pranav Prakash

Steripharm Ltd. Fzc

 

From: Kate Griffiths
Sent: Monday, February 13, 2023 5:48 PM
To: Ashok Kumar
Cc: Pranav Prakash; viamedinbox@gmail.com; Parvathy; Anoop Varghese; Winty K Nair; Chandrashekhara H
Subject: Re: Query on Teledyne UFO-130-2

 

Good afternoon,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

I have checked with the warehouse and they need the courier details in order to add them to the invoice.  At that point we would be able to email you the invoice 

and packing list.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to
use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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